r 4 Toll Group
Level 7, 380 St Kilda Road

Melbourne VIC 3004 Australia

Toll Transport Pty Ltd
ABN: 31006604191

Regional Area Surcharge

Regional area surcharges are applicable for pick up or delivery to regional, remote or off-shore locations where Toll incurs
additional costs to service.

Priority Service

Suburb Postcode Price
Abingdon Downs 4892 $ 51.50
Acacia Hills 0822 $ 26.00
Adavale 4474 $ 51.50
Adelaide River 0846 $ 26.00
Aherrenge 0872 $ 26.00
Alawa 0810 $ 26.00
Ali Curung 0872 $ 26.00
Alice Springs 0872 $ 26.00
Alice Springs 0870 $ 26.00
Almaden 4871 $ 5150
Aloomba 4871 $ 5150
Alyangula 0885 $ 26.00
Amata 0872 $ 26.00
American Beach 5222 $ 5150
American River 5221 $ 5150
Amoonguna 0873 $ 51.50
Ampilatwatja 0872 $ 26.00
Anatye 0872 $ 26.00
Andamooka 5722 $ 77.50
Anduramba 4355 $ 51.50
Angledool 2834 $ 51.50
Angurugu 0822 $ 26.00
Anindilyakwa 0822 $ 26.00
Anmatjere 0872 $ 26.00
Annie River 0822 $ 26.00
Antewenegerrde 0872 $ 26.00
Anula 0812 $ 26.00
Araluen 0870 $ 26.00
Archer 0830 $ 26.00
Archer River 4892 $ 5150
Archerton 3723 $ 26.00
Area C Mine 6753 $ 5150
Areyonga 0872 $ 26.00
Arnold 0852 $ 26.00
Arumbera 0873 $ 5150
Ascot 4359 $ 77.50
Atitjere 0872 $ 26.00
Aurukun 4892 $ 5150
Austinville 4213 $ 26.00
Avon Downs 0862 $ 26.00
Ayers Range South 0872 $ 26.00
Ayers Rock 0872 $ 26.00
Ayton 4895 $ 51.50
Badu Island 4875 $ 77.50
Bagot 0820 $ 26.00

1 Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)
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Baines
Bakewell
Balgowan
Balladonia
Balranald
Bamaga
Banks Island
Barjarg
Barringun
Barrow Creek
Barunga
Batchelor
Bathurst Island
Baudin Beach
Bay Of Shoals
Bayview
Bedourie
Bees Creek
Beilpajah
Bell
Bellamack
Bellenden Ker
Belyuen
Berrimah
Berry Springs
Beswick
Beswick Creek
Biddaddaba
Bilingurr
Billa Billa
Bilwon
Binjari
Birchmore
Birdsville
Birdum
Black Jungle
Blackmore
Bloomfield
Boddington Gold Mine
Boeill Creek
Boigu
Boigu Island
Bombala
Bongeen
Bonshaw
Boogan
Boorolite
Boortkoi
Border Store
Borroloola
Boulia
Bourke
Bradshaw
Braitling
Bramston Beach
Brewarrina
Bridge Creek
Brinkin
Broadmere
Brockman
Brownlow
Brunchilly
Buchanan
Buffalo Creek

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0852
0832
5573
6443
2715
4876
4875
3723
2840
0872
0852
0845
0822
5222
5223
0820
4829
0822
2878
4408
0832
4871
0822
0828
0838
0852
0852
4275
6725
4390
4880
0852
5223
4482
0852
0822
0822
4895
6390
2739
4875
4875
2632
4356
4385
4871
3723
4415
0822
0854
4829
2840
0852
0870
4871
2839
3723
0810
4420
6701
5374
0861
0852
0812

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
77.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
77.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00

TOLL
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Bulla
Bulli Creek
Bulman Weemol
Bulyeroi
Bungle Gully
Bungunya
Burketown
Burns
Buronga
Burrundie
Burt Plain
Butler
Bynoe
Bynoe Harbour
Caiguna
Cal Lal
Calvert
Cambridge Gulf
Cameron Corner
Camooweal
Camp Creek
Canbelego
Canteen Creek
Cassini
Casuarina
Casuarina
Cataby
Chances Plains
Channel Island
Charles Darwin
Charles Darwin

Charles Darwin University
Charles Darwin University

Charlotte
Cheepie
Chilla Well
Chillagoe
Chillingham

Christmas Creek Mine

Ciccone
Claravale
Cloudbreak Mine
Cobar
Cobourg
Cockatoo
Cockburn
Cocklebiddy
Coconut Grove
Coconut Island
Coen
Coleambally
Collarenebri
Collerina
Collett Creek
Collie Power Station
Collymongle
Come By Chance
Connellan
Conoble
Cooktown
Cooladdi
Coolalinga
Coomalie Creek
Coonabarabran

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

2835
4357
0852
2387
2832
4494
4830
2880
2739
0822
0872
5605
0822
0822
6443
2648
0862
6743
2880
4828
0822
2835
0872
5223
0811
0810
6507
4413
0822
0822
0820
0815
0909
0822
4475
0872
4871
2484
6753
0870
0822
6753
2835
0822
4419
5440
6443
0810
4875
4892
2707
2833
2839
0822
6225
2833
2832
0873
2878
4895
4479
0839
0822
2357

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

51.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
77.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00

TOLL
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Coonamble
Coonawarra
Cooyar
Copi Hollow
Corny Point
Cossack
Costello
Cowley
Cowley Beach
Cox Peninsula
Craiglie
Cresswell Downs
Creswell
Croker Island
Croydon
Cryon
Crystal Creek
Cubba
Cullen Bay
Cumborah
Cunnamulla
Cunningham
Curlwaa
Currie
Cuttlefish Bay
Cygnet River
Daguragu
Dajarra
Daly
Daly River
Daly Waters
Dampier Peninsula
Dareton
Darnick
Darwin
Darwin Airport
Darwin River
Darwin River Dam
Dauan Island
Davenport
De Rose Hill
Deeral
Delamere
Delatite
Delegate
Delissaville
Deniliquin
Desert Springs
Djugun
Docker River
Doomadgee
Douglas-Daly
Driver
Dudley East
Dundee Beach
Dundee Downs
Dundee Forest
Dunmarra
Durack
Durah
East Arm
East Arnhem
East Jindabyne
East Point

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

2829
0820
4402
2879
5575
0850
0872
4871
4871
0822
4877
0862
0852
0822
4871
2832
2484
2835
0820
2832
4490
4370
2648
7256
5222
5223
0852
4825
0822
0822
0852
6725
2717
2878
0800
0820
0841
0822
4875
0872
0872
4871
0852
3723
2633
0822
2710
0870
6725
0872
4830
0822
0830
5222
0840
0840
0840
0852
0830
4413
0822
0822
2627
0820

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
77.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

TOLL
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East Side
Eaton
Eden
Edith

Edith River

Edward River
Einasleigh
Elbow Valley
Elliott

Elrundie

Elsey
Elsey Station
Emita
Emu Bay
Emu Creek
Emu Vale
Emungalan
Engawala
Enngonia
Enochs Point

Erldunda

Ernabella

Eromanga
Eucla

Euriowie
Euston

Eva Valley

Evans Landing
Fannie Bay
Farina
Farrar
Finke
Finniss Valley
Finucane Island
Fishery Falls
Fitzroy Crossing
Fleming
Flinders Island
Florina

Fly Creek

Flying Fox
Flynn

Fords Bridge
Formartin
Forsayth

Four Mile Beach
Freds Pass

Fregon

Friday Island

Gaffneys Creek

Galiwinku
Gapuwiyak
Gascoyne Junction

Geegully Creek

Gemville

Georgetown

Ghan
Gibson Desert North
Gibson Desert South

Gilgandra

Gilgunnia
Gillen

Girraween

Gladfield

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0870
0820
2551
0852
0852
4892
4871
4370
0862
0822
0852
0852
7255
5223
4355
4371
0850
0872
2840
3723
0872
0872
4480
6443
2880
2737
0822
4874
0820
5733
0830
0872
0822
6721
4871
6765
0822
7255
0852
0822
0852
0875
2840
4404
4871
4871
0822
0872
4875
3723
0822
0880
6705
6728
2836
4871
0872
0872
0872
2827
2835
0870
0836
4370

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
77.50

TOLL




6

Glendambo
Glenmorgan
Glyde Point
Gol Gol
Gongolgon
Goodar
Goolgowi
Goomburra
Goughs Bay
Goulburn Island
Gove
Grassy
Grawin
Gray
Greenlands
Greenvale
Gregory
Grong Grong
Gulargambone
Gulung Mardrulk
Gunbalanya
Gunderbooka
Gunn
Gunn Point
Gununa
Gunyangara
Gurindji
Haasts Bluff
Hale
Halls Creek
Hannaford
Hart
Hart Range
Haslam
Hatfield
Hayes Creek
Hebel
Helen Springs
Helen Springs Station
Helenvale
Herbert
Herberton
Hermannsburg
Hidden Valley
Hidden Valley
Highgrove
Hmas Coonawarra
Holmes
Holtze
Hope Downs Mine
Hope Vale
Horn Island
Hotham
Howard Springs
Howes Creek
Howqua
Howgqua Hills
Howqua Inlet
Hudson Creek
Hugh
Hughes
Humpty Doo
llparpa
Imanpa

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

5719
4423
0822
2738
2839
4390
2652
4362
3723
0822
0880
7256
2832
0830
4380
4816
0852
2652
2828
0852
0822
2840
0832
0822
4892
0880
0852
0872
0872
6770
4406
0872
0872
5680
2715
0822
4486
0862
0852
4895
0836
4887
0872
0822
4816
4352
0820
0812
0829
6753
4895
4875
0822
0835
3723
3723
3723
3723
0828
0872
0822
0836
0873
0872

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00

TOLL
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Indulkana
Ininti Store
Injinoo
Innamincka
Irlpme
Irvingdale
Irymple
Island Beach
Ivanhoe
Jabiru
James Well
Jamieson
Jay Creek
Jeparit
Jilkkminggan
Jimblebar Mine
Jindabyne
Jingili
Johnston
Julatten
Junabee
Junction Mine
Kaimkillenbun
Kakadu
Kalka
Kalkarindji
Kalkaringi
Kaltjiti
Kaltukatjara
Kangaroo Head
Kanpi
Karama
Karatta
Karumba
Katherine
Katherine
Katherine East
Katherine South
Kemerton Power Station
Kerrigundi
Kevington
Kinalung
King Ash Bay
King Island
Kings Creek Station
Kingscote
Kintore
Kiwirrkurra
Knockwood
Knuckey Lagoon
Koah
Kohinoor
Koolpinyah
Koolyanobbing
Kooralbyn
Kowanyama
Kubin Village
Kulgera
Kulpi
Kulwin
Kunparrka
Kununurra
Kupunn
Kurrimine Beach

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0872
0872
4876
5731
0874
4404
2835
5222
2878
0886
5571
3723
0872
3423
0852
6753
2627
0810
0832
4871
4370
6753
4406
0822
0872
0852
0852
0872
0872
5222
0872
0812
5223
4891
0852
0850
0850
0850
6230
2835
3723
2880
0854
7256
0872
5223
0872
0872
3723
0828
4881
5223
0822
6427
4285
4892
4875
0872
4352
2835
0872
6743
4405
4871

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
77.50
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
51.50

TOLL
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Kurumbul
Kynnumboon
Kynuna
Lady Barron
Lajamanu
Lake Bennett
Lake Cargelligo
Lake Mackay
Lakeland
Lambells Lagoon
Lambina
Lamington
Lansdowne
Laramba
Larapinta
Larrakeyah
Larrimah
Laura
Leanyer
Lee Point
Leeka
Lerida
Lightning Ridge
Limmen
Limpinwood
Litchfield Park
Little Topar
Livingstone
Lloyd Creek
Loccota
Lockhart
Lockhart River
Loorana
Louth
Lowmead
Ludmilla
Lymwood
Lyndhurst
Lyons
Mabuiag Island
Macdonnell Range
Maclagan
Macs Cove
Madura
Maindample
Malak
Manara
Manbulloo
Mandorah
Maningrida
Manna Hill
Manton
Mapoon
Mapuru
Maranboy
Maranunga
Margaret River
Marion Bay
Marla
Marlow Lagoon
Marrakai
Marrara
Marree
Marvel Loch

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4388
2484
4823
7255
0852
0822
2672
0872
4871
0822
0872
4285
0850
0872
0875
0820
0852
4892
0812
0810
7255
2581
2834
0852
2484
0822
2880
0822
0822
7255
4892
4892
7256
2840
4676
0820
7256
5731
0810
4875
0872
4352
3723
6443
3723
0812
2878
0852
0822
0822
5440
0837
4874
0822
0852
0822
0822
5575
5724
0830
0822
0812
5733
6426

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50

TOLL




Mataranka 0852 $ 26.00
Matlock 3723 $ 26.00
Mcarthur 0852 $ 26.00
Mckinlay 4823 $ 51.50

Mcminns Lagoon 0822 $ 26.00
Memana 7255 $ 51.50
Mena Creek 4871 $ 51.50

Menindee 2879 $ 77.50
Menzies 5223 $ 51.50
Mereenie 0872 $ 26.00
Merrijig 3723 $ 26.00

Merriwagga 2652 $ 26.00

Mickett Creek 0822 $ 26.00
Middle Point 0822 $ 26.00
Middle River 5223 $ 51.50
Milikapiti 0822 $ 26.00
Milingimbi 0822 $ 26.00
Millmerran Downs 4357 $ 77.50
Millner 0810 $ 26.00
Millwood 0822 $ 26.00
Milparinka 2880 $ 77.50
Milyakburra 0822 $ 26.00
Mimili 0872 $ 26.00
Miniyeri 0852 $ 26.00
Minjilang 0822 $ 26.00
Mintabie 5724 $ 77.50
Minyirr 6725 $ 51.50
Mirriwinni 4871 $ 51.50
Mission River 4874 $ 51.50
Mitchell 0832 $ 26.00
Moa Island 4875 $ 7750
Mogil Mogil 2833 $ 51.50
Moil 0810 $ 26.00
Monak 2738 $ 51.50

Montrose 4413 $ 7750
Moomba 5733 $ 77.50
Moonie 4406 $ 51.50

Moree 2400 $ 26.00

Moree East 2400 $ 26.00

Moresby 4871 $ 51.50

Mornington Island 4871 $ 51.50
Mossgiel 2878 $ 77.50
Moulden 0830 $ 26.00
Mount Buller 3723 $ 26.00
Mount Bundey 0822 $ 26.00
Mount Burrell 2484 $ 51.50
Mount Carbine 4871 $ 51.50
Mount Gipps 2880 $ 77.50
Mount Johns 0874 $ 51.50
Mount Liebig 0872 $ 26.00
Mount Molloy 4871 $ 51.50
Mount Surprise 4871 $ 51.50
Mount Warning 2484 $ 26.00
Mount Zeil 0872 $ 26.00
Mountain Bay 3723 $ 26.00

Mourquong 2739 $ 51.50

Mowbray 4877 $ 26.00

Muckaty Station 0862 $ 26.00
Muirhead 0810 $ 26.00
Mulga Bore 0872 $ 26.00
Mulgrave Island 4875 $ 77.50
Murputja 0872 $ 26.00
Murputja Homelands 0872 $ 26.00
Murray Island 4875 $ 77.50

TOLL

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS) Subject to change without notice
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Murrin Murrin
Murrumujuk
Mutitjulu
Nakara
Namatjira
Nangram
Nanum
Napperby Station
Napranum
Naracoopa
Narko
Narrabri
Natural Bridge
Nauiyu
Nemarluk
Nepean Bay
New Mapoon
Newcastle Waters
Newell
Ngaanyatjarra-Giles
Nganmarriyanga
Nguiu
Ngukurr
Nhill
Nhulunbuy
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nightcliff
Nightcliff
Nitmiluk
Noona
Noonamah
Normanton
North Yelta
Northlakes
Nt University
Nugara
Numbulwar
Numburindi
Numinbah
Numinbah Valley
Nutwood Downs
Nyapari
Nyirripi
Oak Beach
Oenpelli
Olary
Oodnadatta
Orebody Mine
Palana
Palinyewah
Palm Tree
Palmerston
Palumpa
Pamayu
Papunya
Parap
Parndana
Patjarr
Pegarah
Pelham
Pellew Islands
Penarie
Penneshaw

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

6438
0822
0872
0810
0872
4416
4874
0872
4874
7256
4352
2390
4211
0822
0822
5223
4876
0862
4873
0872
0822
0822
0852
3418
0880
0862
4830
0814
0810
0852
2835
0837
4890
5558
0812
0815
7256
0822
0822
2484
4211
0852
0872
0872
4877
0822
5440
5734
6753
7255
2648
4352
0830
0822
0862
0872
0820
5220
0872
7256
4415
0852
2715
5222

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
51.50

TOLL
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Penong
Peppan
Peppimenarti
Peranga
Petermann
Phillip Creek Station
Pigeon Hole
Pine Creek
Pinelands
Pipalyatjara
Piries
Pirlangimpi
Pitjantjatjara Homelands
Point Stephens
Point Stuart
Pokataroo
Pomona
Poochera
Pooncarie
Pormpuraaw
Pularumpi
Pulumpa
Quilpie
Quinalow
Raaf Base Darwin
Rainbow
Rakula
Ramingining
Rapid Creek
Ravensthorpe Nickel Mine
Redmond Camp
Renner Springs
Rhode'S Ridge Mine
Robin Falls
Robinson River
Rocky Point
Roebuck
Rosebery
Rosebery Heights
Ross
Rossville
Royhill Mine
Rufus River
Rum Jungle
Sadadeen
Sanderson
Sanderson
Sandover
Sandpalms Roadhouse
Sandy Creek
Santa Teresa
Sapphiretown
Sawmill Settlement
Seddon
Seisia
Shoal Bay
Silverton
Simpson
Smithlea
Smiths Creek
South Kalgoorlie Mine
Southport
Springbrook
Springfield

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

5690
4874
0822
4352
0872
0862
0852
0847
0829
0872
3723
0822
0872
0822
0822
2833
2648
5655
2648
4892
0822
0822
4480
4403
0820
3424
0822
0822
0810
6346
6327
0862
6753
0822
0852
4874
6725
0832
0832
0873
4895
6753
2648
0822
0870
0812
0813
0872
0822
2835
0872
5222
3723
5223
4876
0830
2880
0872
4385
2484
6430
0822
4213
4871

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

51.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
77.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
51.50

TOLL
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Stapleton
Stephens Creek
Stokes Bay
Stuart
Stuart Park
Sturt Creek
Sturt Plateau
Sunset Strip
Swan Creek
Tabbita
Tablelands
Tabulam
Tanami
Tanami East
Tara
Telegraph Station
Tennant Creek
Tennant Creek
Thamarrurr
Thangkenharenge
Thargomindah
The Gap
The Gardens
The Gums
The Narrows
The Pines
The Vale
Thornville
Three Ways
Thursday Island
Ti Tree
Tibooburra
Tieyon
Tilpa
Timber Creek
Tindal
Tindal Raaf
Tindarey
Tipperary
Tipton
Titjikala
Tivendale
Tiwi
Tiwi Islands
Tjirrkarli
Tjukurla
Tolmie
Tomewin
Toobeah
Tooleybuc
Top Springs
Torrens Creek
Tortilla Flats
Tottenham
Trangie
Trentham Cliffs
Trida
Trunding
Tumbling Waters
Turallin
Tyalgum
Uki
Uluru
Umagico

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0822
2880
5223
0870
0820
6770
0852
2879
4370
2652
0862
2469
0872
0852
0872
0872
0860
0862
0822
0872
4492
0870
0820
4406
0820
4357
2715
4352
0862
4875
0872
2880
0872
2840
0852
0853
0853
2835
0822
4405
0872
0822
0810
0822
0872
0872
3723
2484
4498
2736
0852
4816
0822
2873
2823
2738
2878
4874
0822
4357
2484
2484
0872
4876

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
77.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50

TOLL
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Umbakumba
Umpangara
Umuwa
Undoolya
Ungarra
Uralla
Uranquinty
Urapuntja
Urisino
Useless Loop
Venn
Venus Bay
Vernon Islands
Victoria Hill
Victoria River
Victoria River Downs
Virginia
Vivonne Bay
Wadeye
Wagait Beach
Wagaman
Wak Wak
Walgett
Wallace Rockhole
Wallumbilla
Wanaaring
Wanarn
Wangan
Wanguri
Wannan
Warakurna
Warmun
Warraber Island
Warrego
Warruwi
Warumungu
Watarru
Wave Hill
Weddell
Wee Waa
Weilmoringle
Weipa
Weipa Airport
Wellesley Islands
Wentworth
West Angelas Mine
West Arnhem
West Prairie
Western Creek
White Cliffs
White Gums
Whitemark
Wickham
Wilcannia
Willala
Willare
Willowra
Wilora
Wilton
Wiluna Gold Mine
Windorah
Wingaroo
Wingellina
Winnellie

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0822
0872
0872
0874
5607
0852
2652
0872
2840
6537
0852
5607
0822
4361
0852
0852
0834
5223
0822
0822
0810
0822
2832
0872
4428
2840
0872
4871
0810
0872
0872
6743
4875
0862
0822
0852
0872
0852
0822
2388
2839
4874
4874
4892
2648
6753
0822
4403
4357
2836
0870
7255
0822
2836
2382
6728
0872
0872
0852
6646
4481
7255
0872
0822

Subject to change without notice

L R e e - e e i - A I e N I R A e e e e e

26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
77.50
77.50
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00

TOLL
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Winnellie
Wisanger
Wishart
Witheren
Wollogorang Station
Wondalli
Wondecla
Wonga
Wonga Beach
Woodleigh
Woodleigh Gardens
Woodroffe
Woods Point
Woolaning
Woolner
Worsley
Wujal Wujal
Wulagi
Wurrumiyanga
Wutunugurra
Wycliffe Well
Wyndham
Yalata
Yam Island
Yambacoona
Yandi Mine
Yandicoogina Mine
Yantabulla
Yarrabah
Yarralin
Yarrawonga
Yirrkala
Yorke Island
Yuelamu
Yuendumu
Yulara
Yuleba
Yunta
Yunyarinyi
Zuccoli

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

0820
5223
0822
4275
0862
4390
4887
4873
4873
4352
0812
0830
3723
0822
0820
6225
4895
0812
0828
0872
0862
6740
5690
4875
7256
6753
6753
2840
4871
0852
0830
0880
4875
0872
0872
0872
4427
5440
0872
0832

Subject to change without notice

R e e - - I e e e e N e A s e e T A e T

26.00
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
77.50
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
51.50
51.50
77.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
26.00
26.00
26.00
77.50
51.50
26.00
26.00

TOLL




Standard Road Parcels Service

Suburb Postcode Price
Abbadoah 4490 $ 2450
Abbey Peak 4871 $ 62.50
Abbeywood 4613 $ 9.50

Abingdon Downs 4892 $ 62.50
Acacia Creek 4474 $ 62.50

Adavale 4474 $ 62.50

Airlie 4489 $ 2450

Alberta 4702 $ 950

Albion 4822 $ 2450
Albion Downs 4822 $ 2450
Alexandria 4825 $ 24.50

Algoma 4872 $ 950
Ali Curung 0872 $ 6250

Alicker 4455 $ 950
Allensleigh 4820 $ 9.50
Almaden 4871 $ 62.50

Alpha 4724 $ 9.50
Alpurrurulam 4825 $ 2450

Alroy 4825 $ 2450

Alsace 4702 $ 9.50
Alyangula 0885 $ 6250

Amaroo 4829 $ 62.50

Amber 4871 $ 62.50

Amby 4462 $ 24.50

American River 5221 $ 62.50

Amity 4183 $ 62.50
Amity Point 4183 $ 6250
Amoolee 4427 $ 950

Anakie 4702 $ 950

Ando 2631 $ 62.50
Androssan 4470 $ 24.50
Angellala 4455 $ 9.50
Angry Jungle 4428 $ 9.50
Angurugu 0822 $ 62.50
Annsfield 4477 $ 6250
Arabella 4455 $ 950

Aramac 4726 $ 24.50

Arbouin 4892 $ 62.50

Arcadia 4819 $ 6250
Archer River 4892 $ 62.50
Arden Downs 4494 $ 9.50

Ardglen 4490 $ 2450

Argoon 4702 $ 9.50

Argyll 4721 $ 9.50

Armoo 4427 $ 9.50
Ashmont 4461 $ 2450
Ashton Grove 4417 $ 9.50
Athelstane 4735 $ 62.50

Auckland Downs 4823 $ 2450

Augathella 4477 $ 62.50

Augustus Downs 4830 $ 62.50

Aurichen 4467 $ 2450
Aurukun 4892 $ 6250
Austral Downs 4828 $ 62.50

Australian Defence Forces 2890 $ 62.50

Avenel 4455 $ 950

Avon 4428 $ 950
Avonside 2628 $ 62.50
Ayers Rock 0872 $ 62.50

Ayton 4895 $ 62.50

TOLL

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS) Subject to change without notice
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Badger Corner
Badu Island
Baelcoola
Baffle West
Bailey Creek
Bakers Bend
Baking Board
Balcomba
Balfes Creek
Balgal
Balgal Beach
Ball Bay
Balladonia
Ballara
Ballaroo
Ballel
Ballon
Balonne River
Bamaga
Bamboo
Bamford
Banana
Banks Island
Barakula
Baralaba
Barcaldine Downs
Baree
Barkly
Barnard
Barramornie
Barrine
Barringha
Barringun
Barrow Creek
Barton Springs
Barwidgi
Basalt
Basilisk
Bathurst Island
Battle Creek
Bauhinia
Bauhinia Downs
Bay Of Shoals
Bayrick
Beaufort
Bedourie
Bees Creek
Begonia
Beilba
Belah
Belcong
Bellalie
Bellevue
Bellfield
Beloka
Benambra
Benbow
Bendemere
Bendiboi
Beranga
Berridale
Bibbenluke
Big Bog
Biggara

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

7255
4875
2632
4454
4873
4470
4413
4702
4820
4816
4816
4741
6443
4824
4455
4427
4413
4487
4876
4873
4871
4702
4875
4413
4702
4725
4714
4825
4702
4416
4872
4816
4490
0872
4428
4872
4820
4871
0822
4872
4718
4702
5223
4478
4724
4829
0822
4487
4454
4417
4723
4480
4871
4822
2628
3900
4428
4427
4417
4427
2628
2632
2631
3707

Subject to change without notice
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62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
122.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

TOLL
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Binbinette
Bindeygo
Bindi
Bingegang
Birdsville
Black Jack
Blackbull
Blackdown
Blacks Creek
Blair Athol
Blairmack
Bloomfield
Bloomfield River
Blue Grass
Blue Rocks
Bluff
Blythdale
Bocci
Boco
Bogandilla
Bogantungan
Bogong
Boigu Island
Bollon
Bolwarra
Bombala
Bombeeta
Bomeboin
Bondi Forest
Bonnie Doon
Bonnie Hills
Bonoona
Boogan
Bookoi
Boolburra
Boomawah
Boonarga
Boondooma
Boonoona
Boort
Boothulla
Boreview
Boulder Creek
Bouldercombe
Boulia
Bowra
Box View
Braddan
Braemar
Braemar Bay
Brampton Island
Breddan
Brigalow
Brightly
Brigooda
Bringenbrong
Brixton
Broadmarsh
Broadmere
Broken River
Brookville
Buchanan
Buckingham
Buckland

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4428
4462
3896
4702
4482
4820
4871
4702
4478
4702
4461
4895
4871
4490
7255
4702
4455
2631
2631
4425
4702
3699
4875
4488
4871
2632
4871
4465
2632
4873
4455
4427
4871
4427
4702
4427
4413
4613
4427
4470
4479
4428
4714
4702
4829
4490
4428
4820
2628
2628
4741
4820
4412
4741
4613
3707
4730
4427
4420
4757
3896
4816
4825
4722

Subject to change without notice
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9.50
24.50
62.50

9.50
62.50

9.50
62.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
24.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50

9.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
24.50

9.50

9.50
24.50
62.50

9.50
24.50

9.50

TOLL
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Bukalong
Bullawarra
Bulleringa
Bullocks Flat
Bulloo Downs
Bulwer
Bundella
Bundi
Bungaree
Bungeworgorai
Bungil
Bungunya
Burdekin River Downs
Burketown
Burleigh
Burncluith
Burnima
Burrenbah
Burrowye
Bushley
Busseys View
Butchers Hill
Bute
Byadbo Wilderness
Bymount
Caiguna
Cairdbeign
Cairns Stn
Calabah
Calcifer
Calcium
Caldervale
Calitras
Callaghans Creek
Callitris
Cambalong
Camboon
Cambridge
Camoola
Camooweal
Camp Creek
Campaspe
Campbell Point
Canaga
Canal
Canal Creek
Cannington Mine
Canoona
Cape Barren Island
Cape Kimberley
Cape Leveque
Cape Moreton
Cape Tribulation
Cape York
Capella
Carandotta
Carbethon
Carbine Creek
Caringa
Carinya
Carisbrooke
Carpentaria
Carpet Springs
Carrandotta

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

2632
4492
4871
2627
4492
4025
4428
4427
7256
4455
4455
4494
4820
4830
4822
4413
2632
4490
3709
4702
4872
4871
4467
2628
4455
6443
4722
4479
4470
4871
4816
4478
4427
3701
4427
2632
4719
4822
4730
4828
4871
4820
4183
4413
4427
4702
4823
4702
7257
4873
6727
4025
4873
4875
4723
4824
2632
4723
4428
4455
4427
4823
4491
4825

Subject to change without notice

R - e N e - R N - e e e s I - A e e - I A - e R - o R T T A

62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
122.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
24.50

TOLL




19

Carron River
Carruchan
Cassowary

Castle Creek

Cathcart
Cedarilla

Century Mine

Chadford
Chances Plain
Channing
Charleville Rail
Cheepie
Chillagoe
Chirnside
Chorregon

Clara Creek
Claraville
Claverton

Clifford
Clifton Station PB
Clonagh
Cobberas
Cockatoo
Cockatoo Island
Cocklebiddy
Coconut Island
Coen
Colac Colac
Collaroy

Columboola
Combabula
Combarngo
Combidiban

Comet

Cona Creek
Conjuboy
Consuelo

Coochiemudlo Island

Cooee Downs

Cooktown
Cooladdi
Coolamatong
Coolumbooka
Coomoo
Coomrith
Coona
Coongool
Coongoola
Coorada

Coorumbene
Coothalla
Cootralantra

Cooya Beach
Coppabella

Coralie
Corfield
Corina Springs
Cornbidiban
Cornwall
Corowa Downs

Corrowidgin
Corrowong
Corryong

Coverty

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4890
4816
4873
4715
2632
4465
4828
4428
4413
4426
4471
4475
4871
4723
4730
4468
4871
4471
4427
4480
4824
3900
4419
6731
6443
4875
4892
3707
4707
4415
4427
4427
4426
4702
4722
4871
4702
4184
4427
4895
4479
2628
2632
4702
4422
4490
4471
4490
4420
4702
4470
2628
4873
4741
4871
4733
4491
4426
4455
4480
2633
2633
3707
4613

Subject to change without notice

62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
122.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50

TOLL
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Cow Bay
Cowal Creek

Cowal Creek Settlement

Cowan Cowan
Cowley
Cowley Beach
Cowley Creek
Crackenback
Cracow
Craigie
Cranstoun
Crediton
Creewah
Crimea
Crinum
Croker Island
Cronins
Crooked Creek
Crowder
Croydon
Croydon King
Crystal Creek
Crystalbrook
Cudgewa
Cudnappa
Cumberland
Cungulla
Curragh Mine
Currajah
Currie
Curry Flat
Cuttaburra
Cyprus Downs
Cyprus Downs West
Dagmar
Daimuir
Daintree
Dajarra
Dalby Downs
Dalgety
Dalma
Dalrymple Bay
Dalrymple Heights
Daly Waters
Danbulla
Dangarfield
Dargal Road
Darnley Island
Dartmouth
Darwin River
Dauan
Dauan Island
Day Dawn Bridge
Daydream lIsland
Daymar
Dedin
Degarra
Delegate
Delta Downs
Desailly
Diamantina Lakes
Dilgundilly
Dimbulah
Dineun

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4873
4876
4875
4025
4871
4871
4871
2627
4719
2632
4480
4757
2631
4816
4723
0822
3705
4871
4426
4871
4871
4816
4871
3705
4490
4871
4816
4717
4871
7256
2631
4490
4426
4427
4873
4428
4873
4825
4455
2628
4702
4757
4757
0852
4872
4427
4455
4875
3701
0822
4875
4875
4820
4741
4497
4873
4895
2633
4890
4871
4735
4428
4872
4427

Subject to change without notice
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62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50

9.50

9.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
24.50

9.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

TOLL
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Dingo
Dinner Plain
Dinoun
Dirranbandi
Diwan
Dixalea
Dixie
Dobinsons
Doctors Flat
Donga
Donna Bar
Doomadgee
Dotswood
Double Bridges
Douglas Downs
Dragons Rest
Drillham
Drillham South
Dromedary
Drummondslope
Duffys Camp
Dulacca
Dululu
Dumgree
Dumpy Creek
Dunk Island
Dunkeld
Dunwich
Durah
Durham Downs
Dutton River
Dynevor
East Creek
East Holme
East Lynne
East Trinity
Eastbourne
Edward River
Egg Lagoon
Einasleigh
Elderslie
Elizabeth Ck
Ellerbeck
Emerald (Gregory Mines)
Emita
Emu
Emu Bay
Endeavour
Endeavour Falls
Ensay
Ensay North
Ensham
Epping
Epsom
Erac
Erindale
Ernestina
Eromanga
Erub
Eskdale
Esmeralda
Etna Creek
Eucla
Eucumbene

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4702
3898
4427
4486
4873
4702
4892
3705
3895
4417
4428
4830
4820
3893
4824
4427
4424
4424
4718
4724
4427
4425
4702
4715
4702
4816
4465
4183
4413
4454
4821
4492
4871
4428
4428
4871
2628
4892
7256
4871
4871
4871
4816
4702
7255
4427
5223
4871
4895
3895
3895
4702
7257
4741
4479
4428
4730
4480
4875
3701
4871
4702
6443
2628

Subject to change without notice

9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
$ 950
$122.50
$ 62.50

TOLL
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Eucumbene Cove
Eulo
Eumamurrin
Eungella
Eungella Dam
Eungella Hinterland
Eurella
Eurong
Euthulla
Evans Landing
Eversfield
Eversleigh
Falls Creek
Farrars Creek
Fernlees
Fernleigh
Fernvale
Fertile Park
Fielding
Finch Hatton
Finlay Vale
Fitzroy Island
Fletcher Creek
Flinders Island
Flinton
Florence bay
Forest Creek
Forest Home
Forestvale
Forrest
Forsayth
Fort Constantine
Forty Mile
Fossilbrook
Four Mile Beach
Four Ways
Frampton Park
Frankfield
Fraser Island
Freemans Waterhole
Frome
Gainsford
Galala
Gamboola
Gapuwiyak
Gargett
Garnant
Gemfields
Gemini Mountains
Georgetown
Georgina
Gerah Plains
German Creek
Germantown
Ghinghinda
Gideon
Gidya
Gilbert River
Gin Gin Creek
Gindie
Gladalg
Glen Allen
Glen Bog
Glen Boughton

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

2628
4491
4455
4757
4757
4741
4465
4581
4455
4874
4467
4455
3699
4481
4702
4428
3701
4428
4825
4756
4873
4871
4714
7255
4422
4819
4873
4428
4465
6434
4871
4824
4872
4871
4871
4824
4736
4721
4581
4462
4871
4702
4871
4892
0880
4741
4702
4702
4721
4871
4825
4490
4746
4871
4420
4427
4824
4871
4491
4702
4455
2631
2631
4871

Subject to change without notice
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62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
122.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

TOLL
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Glen Ruth
Glenaubyn
Glenden
Gleneden
Glenhaughton
Glenmoral
Glenmorgan
Glenora Downs
Glenore
Glenroy
Gogango
Goolagindi
Goomally
Goombi
Goonamurra
Goongarry
Goonyella
Goovigen
Goowarra
Gove
Gowrie Station
Grafton Tce
Granya
Grassy
Green Island
Greenfield
Greenlands
Greenvale
Gregory
Gregory Downs
Greycliffe
Griffiths
Groganville
Groote Eylandt
Grosmont
Grosses Plain
Guluguba
Gungarlin
Gunnawarra
Gunnewin
Gunningrah
Gunpowder
Gununa
Gurulmundi
Guthega
Guys Forest
Gwambegwine
H Lagoon
Haggars
Halliday Bay
Hamilton Creek
Hamilton Downs
Hamilton Island
Hamilton Park
Hammond Is
Hampstead State Sch
Harriman Park
Harrisdale
Hatcham Downs
Hayman Island
Hazledean
Headingly
Hebel
Hebron

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4872
4424
4743
4470
4420
4719
4423
4428
4890
4702
4702
4426
4702
4414
4491
4427
4744
4702
4702
0880
4470
4455
3701
7256
4871
4475
2631
4816
4830
4830
4715
4871
4892
0885
4419
2627
4418
2627
4872
4455
2632
4825
4892
4415
2627
3709
4420
4417
2632
4741
4714
4830
4803
4428
4875
4462
4490
4890
4427
4801
4741
4824
4486
4467

Subject to change without notice

R - e N e - R N - e e e s I - A e e - I A - e R - o R T T A

9.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50

TOLL
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Helenvale
Hibernia
Hidden Valley
Highbury
Highgate
Highland Plains
Hill Top
Hillfoot
Hillrise
Hilltop
Hinchinbrook Island
Hivesville
Hobartville
Hodgson
Hollyburn
Holroyd River
Holts Flat
Homestead
Hook Island
Hookswood
Hope Vale
Hopeland
Hopelands
Horn Island
Hornet Bank
Horseshoe bay
Howitt
Humeburn
Hungerford
Hurricane
Hutton Creek
lama
Ida
Ilfracombe
Ingebirah
Ingebyra
Ingelbogie
Inglestone
Injinoo
Innot Hot Springs
Inskip
Inverlockie
lona
Isisford
Isla
J D Springs
Jabiru
Jackson
Jackson North
Jackson South
Jambin
Jansen
Jardine
Jardine River
Jellinbah
Jervis Island
Jessica Point
Jimcumbilly
Jincumbilly
Jobs Gate
Johnsons Hill
Juanburra
Julatten
Jundah

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4895
4723
4816
4892
4470
4454
2628
3705
4428
2627
4816
4612
4724
4455
4455
4892
2631
4816
4741
4415
4895
4413
4413
4875
4420
4819
4890
4490
4493
4871
4454
4875
4871
4727
2627
2627
4427
4422
4876
4872
4581
4455
4428
4731
4719
4474
0886
4426
4426
4426
4702
4871
4702
4874
4702
4875
4874
2631
2631
4490
4714
4824
4871
4736

Subject to change without notice
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62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

TOLL
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Kajabbi
Kalang
Kalapa
Kalkaringi
Kalkite
Kangaroo Island
Karachi
Karil
Karragarra Island
Karron
Karumba
Katherine Vale
Kawl Kawl
Kennedy River
Kerwarra Beach
Keysland
Khosh Bulduk
Kiah
Kiandra
Kianga
Kidston
Kilcummin
Killiecrankie
Kimberley Low Isles
King Island
Kings Lake
Kingscote
Kinleymore
Kioma
Kirkenong
Kirrama
Knoxs Valley
Kokotungo
Komine
Konongwoorong
Koolatah
Koombooloomba
Kooragan
Koorangie
Kooringal
Kosciuszko
Kowanyama
Kowguran
Kubin Village
Kulgera
Kunwarara
Kuridala
Kurrajong Stn
Kybeyan
Kydra
Kydra Reefs
Kynuna
Lackrana
Lady Barron
Lagoona
Lakefield
Lakeland
Lakeland Downs
Lakes
Lakeside Estate
Lamb Island
Landsdowne
Langlo
Lansdowne

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4824
4455
4702
0852
2627
5223
2633
4467
4184
4871
4891
4455
4612
4871
4871
4612
4723
4427
2630
4718
4871
4721
7255
4873
7256
4871
5223
4613
4498
2633
4872
2632
4702
4455
4461
4890
4872
4455
4470
4025
2627
4892
4415
4875
0872
4702
4824
4455
2631
2631
2631
4823
7255
7255
4427
4892
4871
4871
4491
4872
4184
4478
4470
4478

Subject to change without notice
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24.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

24.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

24.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50
9.50
9.50

24.50

62.50
9.50
9.50

24.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

24.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

24.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

24.50

24.50

24.50

TOLL
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Laura
Lawgi Dawes
Lawn Hill
Leabrae
Leeka
Leinster
Lesnoir
Leydens Hill
Lilyvale
Limestone
Lindeman Island
Linden
Linedale
Listerdale
Liton
Little Snowy Creek
Lizard
Lizard Island
Llanarth
Loccota
Lockhart
Lockhart River
Lombadina
Lonesome Creek
Long Island
Loorana
Lord Howe Island
Lords Hill
Lorella Downs
Lower Cowley
Lower Daintree
Lower Eucembene
Lower Thredbo
Lowesby
Lowestoff
Luckuna Downs
Lucky Downs
Lughrata
Lumeah
Lymwood
Lynd
Lyndbrook
Lyndhurst
Lyndside
Lynette
Mabuiag
Mabuiag Island
Macalister Range
Macfarlane
Mackenzie
Macleay Island
Macrossan
Madura
Magnetic island
Maharatta
Majors Creek
Malagara
Malbon Vale
Malpas-Trenton
Manangoora
Maneroo
Mangarella
Maningrida
Mapoon

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4892
4716
4825
4427
7255
4467
4427
4714
4723
4714
4741
4490
4872
4455
4427
3701
4892
4871
4820
7255
4892
4892
6728
4719
4741
7256
2898
2632
4427
4871
4873
2628
2627
4702
4723
4428
4427
7255
4478
7256
4820
4871
4871
4892
3705
4875
4875
4871
4478
4702
4184
4816
6443
4819
2632
4816
4480
4825
4816
4828
4730
4467
0822
4874

Subject to change without notice
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62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
122.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

TOLL




Maramie 4892 $ 62.50
Maranboy 0852 $ 62.50
Marbango 4465 $ 24.50
Marina Plains 4871 $ 62.50
Marmor 4702 $ 950
Maroo 4480 $ 62.50
Marraba 4824 $ 24.50
Marton 4871 $ 62.50
Maruga 4470 $ 2450
Mary Kathleen 4825 $ 2450
Maxwelton 4822 $ 24.50
May Downs 4746 $ 2450
Maymead 4427 $ 9.50
Mcdonnell 4871 $ 62.50
Mckinlay 4823 $ 2450
Mcminns Lagoon 0822 $ 62.50
Meandarra 4422 $ 9.50
Meeleebee 4428 $ 950
Melanga 4497 $ 9.50
Melrose 4613 $ 950
Memana 7255 $ 62.50
Merambego 2633 $ 62.50
Merima 2632 $ 62.50
Merriangaah 2632 $ 62.50
Miallo 4873 $ 62.50
Middleton 4735 $ 62.50
Mila 2632 $ 62.50
Miles End 4825 $ 2450
Milman 4702 $ 950
Mimosa 4702 $ 950
Min Min 4829 $ 62.50
Mingela 4816 $ 9.50
Minnamoolka 4872 $ 950
Minnie Downs 4478 $ 24.50
Miramar 4417 $ 950
Mission River 4874 $ 62.50
Mitchell 4465 $ 2450
Mitta Mitta 3701 $ 62.50
Moa 4875 $ 6250
Moa Island 4875 $ 62.50
Molinda 4498 $ 950
Montrose 4413 $ 9.50
Mooga 4455 $ 9.50
Moomba 5733 $ 62.50
Moonbah 2627 $ 62.50
Moongan 4714 $ 9.50
Moongool 4427 $ 9.50
Moonie Ponds 4497 $ 9.50
Moonmera 4702 $ 950
Moorabinda 4427 $ 950
Moore Springs 2632 $ 62.50
Moraby 4416 $ 9.50
Morella 4730 $ 2450
Moreton 4871 $ 62.50
Morinish 4702 $ 9.50
Morinish South 4702 $ 950
Mornington Island 4871 $ 62.50
Morocco 4427 $ 950
Morven 4468 $ 2450
Moscow 4455 $ 950
Mostyn 4427 $ 950
Mount Abundance 4455 $ 950
Mount Abundance State Sch 4461 $ 2450
Mount Alfred 3709 $ 6250

TOLL

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS) Subject to change without notice
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Mount Bindango
Mount Buffalo
Mount Carbine
Mount Charlton
Mount Coolon
Mount Cooper
Mount Darragh

Mount Elliot

Mount Enniskillen
Mount Finnigan
Mount Garnet
Mount Herbert

Mount Hope
Mount Hotham
Mount Hutton
Mount Laing

Mount Leigh

Mount Lonsdale

Mount Macarthur
Mount Molloy

Mount Mulgrave
Mount Mulligan

Mount Murchison

Mount Ossa
Mount Pelion
Mount Surprise
Mount Wyatt
Moura Mines
Mowbray Vale
Mowellan
Mt Carbine
Mt Charlton
Mt Christian
Mt Coolon
Mt Cooper
Mt Darragh
Mt Elliot
Mt Enniskillen
Mt Garnet
Mt Molloy
Mt Murchison
Mt Ossa
Mt Pelion
Mt Surprise
Muckadilla
Muggleton

Mulgrave Island

Munda Munda
Munderra
Mundrabilla
Mungabunda
Mungallala
Mungana
Murlingbung
Murra Downs
Murra Murra
Murray Island
Murrumbah
Murweh
Musgrave
Muttaburra
Myall Park
Myuna
Nandowrie

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4455
3740
4871
4741
4804
2631
2632
4816
4472
4871
4872
4428
4428
3741
4454
4872
4428
4467
4723
4871
4892
4871
4715
4741
4741
4871
4804
4718
4871
4490
4871
4741
4741
4804
2631
2632
4816
4472
4872
4871
4715
4741
4741
4871
4461
4428
4875
4490
4872
6443
4718
4467
4871
2628
4490
4490
4875
4470
4470
4871
4732
4415
2632
4722

Subject to change without notice
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9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
24.50

9.50

122.50

9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50

9.50
62.50

9.50

TOLL
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Nangram
Nanum
Napranum
Naracoopa
Narada Downs
Nardoo Siding
Naretha
Nariel Creek
Nariel Upper
Nariel Valley
Natal Downs
Naturi
Nebine
Nelia
Nelly bay
Netherdale
New Mapoon
New Park
Newcastle Stn
Newcombe
Newell
Newlands

Newlands Mines

Nhulunbuy
Nicholson
Nimmitabel
Nimmo

Nine Mile Creek

Nive Downs
Noah
Nockatunga
Nonda
Noonga
Noorama
Noorindoo
Norley
Norman
Normanton

North Bungunya
North Goonyella
North Molle Island
North Stradbroke Island

North Talwood
Northhead
Norwich Park
Nugara
Nullabor
Nullin
Numbla Vale
Nunniong
Nychum
Oakey Creek
Oaklands
Oberina
Okeden
Old Tallangatta
One Arm Point
Oombabeer
Oonoomurra
Oorindi
Opalton
Orallo
Orange Creek
Orange Hill

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4416
4874
4874
7256
4478
4471
4480
3705
3705
3707
4820
4427
4488
4816
4819
4756
4876
4490
4474
4470
4873
4804
4744
0880
4830
2631
2628
4714
4470
4873
4492
4822
4426
4490
4417
4492
4890
4890
4494
4744
4741
4183
4496
4871
4745
7256
5690
4427
2628
3896
4871
4714
4871
4417
4613
3701
6728
4718
4824
4824
4735
4455
4715
4455

Subject to change without notice
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9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50

9.50
24.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
62.50

9.50

9.50
62.50
62.50

9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

TOLL
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Orchid Beach
Orion
Osborne Mine
Owens Creek
Paddys Flat
Pajingo
Palana
Palarang
Palm Island
Palmer
Paluma
Paramount
Parenna
Parknook
Parndana
Pasha
Patrick
Paupong
Peak Downs

Peak Downs Mine

Pearshape
Peek-A-Doo
Peel Island
Pegarah
Pelham
Pelican Creek
Pembroke
Penderlea
Penneshaw
Pentland
Perulpa Island
Petford
Pheasant Creek
Phosphate Hill
Pickanjinnie
Picnic bay
Pilot Wilderness
Pine Hill
Pine Hills
Pine Mountain
Pinkenetta
Pinnacle
Piturie
Plainview
Platts
Plum Tree
Point Look Out
Point Lookout
Pony Hills
Pony Plains
Porcupine
Pormpuraaw
Port Stewart
Port Wine
Portland Roads
Potters Flat
Prairie
Proston
Pukanja
Quamby
Quidong
Quilpie
Raincourt
Ranga

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4581
4722
4825
4741
2632
4820
7255
2632
4816
4892
4816
4871
7256
4417
5220
4721
4725
2628
4744
4744
7256
4420
4184
7256
4415
4726
4455
2627
5222
4816
4184
4871
4702
4828
4428
4819
2627
4724
4416
3709
4480
4741
4825
4428
2632
4702
4455
4183
4454
4427
4821
4892
4871
4724
4871
4427
4816
4613
4872
4824
2632
4480
4470
7255

Subject to change without notice

R - e N e - R N - e e e s I - A e e - I A - e R - o R T T A

62.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50

TOLL
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Rannes
Raslie
Ravenswood
Ravensworth
Reap Hook Range
Red River
Redford
Reedy Creek
Reedy Flat
Reekara
Retro
Rey Nella
Rhydding
Richmond Downs
Richon
Ridgelands
Ringwood
Riversleigh
Rochdale
Rochford
Rockton
Rocky Plain
Rocky Point
Rocky Point
Rockybank
Rodney
Rolleston
Roma Downs
Rookwood
Rosemeath
Roseneath
Rossmoya
Rossville
Rostock
Rottnest
Rottnest Island
Roundstone
Rowes
Ruby Vale
Rubyvale
Ruperts Creek
Russell Island
Rylestone
Rywung
Saibai Island
Salisbury Creek
Saltwater Creek
Sandown
Sandy Creek
Sandy Pocket
Sapphire
Saraji
Saramac Downs
Savannah
Sawpit Creek
Saxby
Scotland Run
Scotsburn
Scottville
Scrubby Creek
Sea Elephant
Seaforth
Seaside
Sedgeford

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4702
4428
4816
4892
4890
4892
4467
3895
3895
7256
4723
4470
4718
4455
4427
4702
4426
4470
4825
4427
2632
2628
4873
4874
4455
2633
4702
4455
4871
2632
2632
4702
4895
4427
6161
6161
4718
2632
4479
4702
4890
4184
4470
4413
4875
4427
4816
4871
4427
4871
4702
4745
4428
4816
2627
4822
4426
4427
4804
4478
7256
4741
4427
4724

Subject to change without notice
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9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50

TOLL
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Seisia
Sellheim
Seventy Mile
Shannonvale
Shelburne
Shelley
Sheppards Home
Shoalwater
Silver Valley
Simmie
Smoky Creek
Snodgrass
Snowview
Snowy Creek
Snowy Plain
Snowy Plains
Sollow
Somerset
South Molle
South Talwood
South Wellesley Islands
South Yaamba
Southedge
Southport
Speedwell
Spion Kop
Spring Creek
Springfield
Springlands
Springwater
Spurgeon
St Lawrence
Staaten
Stakeyard
Stalworth
Stamford
Stanage
Stanwell
Starcke
Steeple Flat
Stephens Island
Stewart Creek Valley
Stewarton
Stirling
Stockade
Stockton
Stokes
Stonehenge
Stonelands
Strathmore
Struck Oll
Strzelecki
Sturat
Sturt
Summerhope
Sunnyside
Surbiton
Surprise Bay
Suttor
Swedenborg
Swifts Creek
Sydeva
Syndicate
Tablederry

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4876
4816
4820
4873
4874
3701
4477
4702
4872
4454
4702
2633
2627
3701
2628
2628
4427
4875
4741
4496
4892
4702
4871
0822
4613
4427
4420
4871
4804
4454
4873
4707
4892
4428
4613
4821
4702
4702
4895
2631
4875
4873
4702
3893
4470
4871
4823
4730
4612
4871
4714
7255
4417
4829
4461
4416
4724
7256
4743
4820
3896
4427
4873
4732
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62.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

24.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

24.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

62.50

62.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

24.50

62.50

24.50

24.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

24.50
9.50
9.50

62.50

24.50
9.50

62.50
9.50

62.50

24.50
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Taboonday
Talaroo
Talbot Island
Taldora
Tallandoon
Tallangatta South
Tallangatta Valley
Tallyabra
Talwood
Tamarang
Tambo
Tambo Crossing
Tanbar
Tangalooma
Tangorin
Tara Station
Tarawera
Tarilla
Tarramba
Tasca
Tawonga
Tayfield
Taylors Plains
Teban
Tebanning
Tecoma
Teelba
Templeton
Thalanga
Thallon
Thangool
Thargomindah
The Brothers
The Canal
The Cape
The Cascade
The Mine
The Monument
The Oaks
The Percy Group
The Womals
Theodore
Theresa Creek
Thoko
Thomond
Thompson Poaint
Thornborough
Thornton Beach
Thougla
Thougla Creek Upper
Thowgla Valley
Three Rivers
Thursday Island
Ti Tree
Tieri
Timber Creek
Tinalba
Tingiringi
Tingun
Tinowen
Tintaldra
Tiranna
Tirrabella
Tocal

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4462
4871
4875
4823
3701
3701
3701
4480
4496
4428
4478
3893
4481
4025
4821
4725
4494
4417
4715
4455
3697
2632
4467
4475
4426
4428
4423
4871
4820
4497
4716
4492
3900
4427
4816
3701
4714
4825
4871
4707
4461
4719
4721
2631
4427
4702
4871
4873
3707
3707
3707
4824
4875
0872
4709
0852
4427
2633
4455
4427
3708
4479
4872
4730
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24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
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Toko
Tom Groggin
Tombong
Tongio
Toobeah
Tooboo
Toompine
Toomulla
Toonpan
Toorak
Torrens Creek
Torres Park
Torroweap
Towong
Trafford Park
Tremaynes
Trenhead
Triangle
Trotter Creek
Trunding
Tuen
Tullachard
Tully Falls
Turtle Creek
Tyrconnel
Tyrconnell Downs
Ulandilla
Ulogie
Uluru
Umagico
Uplands
Upper Daintree
Upper Dawson
Upper Warrego
Urandangie
Utchee Creek
Utopia Downs
V Gate
Valentine Plains
Valetta
Vena Park
Vergemont
Victoria Vale
Wagait Beach
Waikola
Wakooka
Waldergrove
Wallabella
Wallaroo
Wallumbilla
Wallumbilla North
Wallumbilla South
Walmul
Walwa
Walwa East
Wanganui
Warakurna
Warburton
Wards Well
Warenda
Warkon
Warnoah
Warra
Warraber Is

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4829
3707
2633
3896
4498
4467
4480
4816
4816
4823
4816
4477
4427
3707
4428
4428
4461
4820
4714
4874
4490
4467
4872
4462
4467
4467
4455
4702
0872
4876
3900
4873
4454
4477
4824
4871
4427
4465
4715
4490
4890
4730
4822
0822
4428
4871
4427
4428
4702
4428
4428
4428
4714
3709
3708
4417
0872
4823
4744
4829
4417
4718
4411
4875
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62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
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Warraber Island
Warrabin
Warrabinda
Warrenville
Warrubullen
Water View
Wattle Park
Waugh Pocket
Waverley
Waverley
Wealwandangie
Weengallon
Weipa
Weipa Airport
Wellesley
Wellesley Islands
Wenlock
Weona
Weribone
West Lynne
West point
West Wellesley Islands
Westgrove
Westmar
Westwood
Whitemark
Whitsunday Island
Whyanbeel
Wickham
Widgeegoara
Wieambilla
Wigton
Willow Bend
Willows
Willows Gemfields
Wills
Windeyer
Windorah
Windsor Park
Wingaroo
Wingfield Park
Winifred
Winsor
Wolaba
Woleebee
Woleebee Creek
Wolfang
Womalilla
Wonga
Wonga Beach
Woobera
Woodduck
Woodstock
Woolabra
Woolein
Woolgar
Woonoona
Woopen Creek
Wooroona
Wowan
Wrotham
Woujal Wujal
Wura
Wyandra

Regional Area Surcharge (RAS)

4875
4480
4455
4467
4871
4455
4428
4871
4428
4825
4722
4497
4874
4874
4417
4892
4874
4490
4417
2627
4819
4892
4454
4422
4702
7255
4741
4873
7256
4490
4413
4612
4873
4702
4702
4829
4478
4481
4824
7255
4427
2631
4417
4426
4426
4426
4721
4465
4873
4873
4824
4428
4816
4470
4702
4822
4490
4871
4702
4702
4892
4895
4714
4489
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62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
62.50
62.50
24.50
9.50
9.50
24.50
9.50
24.50
24.50
62.50
9.50
9.50
62.50
62.50
9.50
24.50
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Wycarbah 4702 $ 9.50
Wycheproff 4724 $ 9.50
Wycombe 4455 $ 9.50
Wyena 4427 $ 9.50
Yagoonya 4892 $ 62.50
Yallambe 4490 $ 2450
Yallara 4470 $ 24.50
Yam Island 4875 $ 62.50
Yambacoona 7256 $ 62.50
Yandarlo 4478 $ 2450
Yapps 3896 $ 62.50
Yaraka 4702 $ 950
Yaralla 4490 $ 24.50
Yarra Creek 7256 $ 62.50
Yarrabah 4871 $ 62.50
Yarrabee Mine 4717 $ 950
Yarraden 4892 $ 62.50
Yarran Downs 4417 $ 950
Yelvertoft 4825 $ 2450
Yorke Island 4875 $ 62.50
Yowah 4490 $ 24.50
Yuelamu 0872 $ 6250
Yulabilla 4416 $ 950
Yulara 0872 $ 62.50
Yuleba 4427 $ 950
Yuleba North 4427 $ 950
Yuleba South 4427 $ 9.50
Yundarra 4474 $ 62.50
Zillmanton 4871 $ 62.50

Offshore Surcharge

Offshore surcharges of $3.81 per kg are applicable for pick up or delivery to off-shore locations where Toll incurs additional
costs to service.

Standard Road Parcels

Suburb ‘ Postcode Price
Gapuwiyak 0880 $ 3.81 per kg
Gove 0880 $ 3.81 perkg
Nhulunbuy 0880 $ 3.81 per kg
Yirrkala 0880 $ 3.81 perkg
Acacia Hills 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Angurugu 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Annie River 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Bathurst Island 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Border Store 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Burrundie 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Charles Darwin 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Cox Peninsula 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Croker Island 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Daly River 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Darwin River Dam 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Delissaville 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Fly Creek 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Galiwinku 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Goulbourn Island 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Gunn Point 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Hayes Creek 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Lake Bennett 0822 $ 3.81 perkg

TOLL
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Lambells Lagoon 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Livingstone 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Maningrida 0822 $ 3.81 per kg

Mapuru 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Marrakai 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Melville Island 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Middle Point 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Milingimbi 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Millwood 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Minjilang 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Nguiu 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Numbulwar 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Oenpelli 0822 $ 3.81 perkg

Point Stephens/ Pt Stephens 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Pularumpi 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Ramingining 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Snake Bay 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Southport 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Stapleton 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Tortilla Flats 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Umbakumba 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Wadeye 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Wagait Beach 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Weddell 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Wickham 0822 $ 3.81 per kg
Wurrumyanga 0822 $ 3.81 perkg
Lord Howe Island 2898 $ 3.81 per kg
All towns within 7255 7255 $ 3.81 per kg
All towns within 7256 7256 $ 3.81 perkg
All towns within 7257 7257 $ 3.81 perkg

International Surcharge

Surcharges are applicable for pick up or delivery to the following postcodes classed as international locations where Toll incurs
additional costs to service.

Standard Road Parcel

Postcode
Norfolk Island 2899 Price on application
Christmas Island 6798 Price on application
Cocos (Keeling) Island 6799 Price on application
Cocos (Keeling) West 6799 Price on application

Mining Zone Surcharge

Surcharges are applicable for pick up or delivery to the following postcodes classed as mining zones where Toll incurs
additional costs to service.

Standard Road Parcel

Suburb
Useless Loop W102 Price on application
Wagerup W103 Price on application
Willowdale W104 Price on application
Worsley W105 Price on application
Collie Worsley } W106 Price on application
Muja W106 Price on application
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Bunbury Kemerton w112 Price on application
Dawns Hope W114
Griffen Coal W115 Price on application
Jubilee W116 Price on application
Jubilee Gold W116 Price on application
Junction Mine W117 Price on application
Kambalda Junction w117 Price on application
Mt Martin W118 Price on application
Mt Martin Mine w118 Price on application
Armstrong W144 Price on application
South Kalgoorlie Mine W145 Price on application
Bluewater Power Station w147 Price on application
Boddington Gold Mine w148 Price on application
Binningup Desal Plant W149 Price on application
Anthena W154 Price on application
Kambalda St Ives w201 Price on application
St Ives W201 Price on application
Victory w202 Price on application
Lanfranchi W203 Price on application
Challice W205 Price on application
Higginsville W206 Price on application
Big Bell w213 Price on application
Leonora Murrin Murrin W215 Price on application
Murrin Murrin w215 Price on application
Kambalda Miitel W225 Price on application
Miitel W225 Price on application
Wannaway W226 Price on application
Beta Hunt Mine W228 Price on application
Newman Jimblebar W302 Price on application
Jimblebar W302 Price on application
Ore Body 18 w304 Price on application
Newman Orebody 18 W304 Price on application
Ore Body 25 W305 Price on application
Newman Orebody 25 W306 Price on application
Ore Body 29 W307 Price on application
Yandicoojina W309 Price on application
Yandicoogina W309 Price on application
Yandi W309 Price on application
Newman Yandicoogina W309 Price on application
Newman Hope Downs W311 Price on application
Hope Downs W311 Price on application
Finucane Island W313 Price on application
Finucane w313 Price on application
Wodgina W319 Price on application
Pt Healand Wodgina w319 Price on application
Mt Keith w324 Price on application
Leinster Mt Keith W324 Price on application
Agnew W326 Price on application
Emu w327 Price on application
Leonora Lawlers W328 Price on application
Lawlers W328 Price on application
Redeemer W329 Price on application
Rockys Redeemer W330 Price on application
Tarmoola W336 Price on application
Leonora Tarmoola W336 Price on application
King of the Hills W336 Price on application
Barnicoat W337 Price on application
Laverton Granny Smith W338 Price on application
Granny Smith Mine Site W338 Price on application
Granny Smith W338 Price on application
Leinster Cosmos w342 Price on application
Cosmos W342 Price on application
West Angelas W344 Price on application
Newman West Angelas W344 Price on application
Newman Area C W346 Price on application
Area C W346 Price on application
Thunderbox w348 Price on application
Leinster Thunderbox W348 Price on application
Eastern Ridge W350 Price on application
Windarling Mine W351 Price on application
Southern Corss Windarling w351 Price on application
Whim Creek Mine W352 Price on application
Teutonic Bore W353 Price on application
Leonora Teutonic Bore W353 Price on application
Cliffs Wells W354 Price on application
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Newman Cloud Break Mine
Cloud Break Mine
Cloud Break
Newman Christmas Creek Mine
Christmas Creek Mine
Christmas Creek
Roy Hill Mine Site
Roy Hill
Jaguar
Windmurra
Cliffs Nickel
Marillana
Auski Road House
Koolyanobbing
Gascoyne Junction
Doolgunna Mine
Solomon Hub
Hope Down 4
Orebody 24
Wheatstone
Macedon
Karalundi
Karalindi
Andy Wells Mines
Mt Gisbone Mine
Top Iron Mine
Kathleen Valley
Deflector
Wallaby
Vivien Gold
Mt Magnet Dalgaranga
Dalgaranga Gold Mine
Southern Cross Mt Holland
Mt Holland Mine
Mt Holland
Comet

Golden Grove
Sandstone
Jundee
Wiluna Jundee
Wiluna Gold
Newman Rhodes
Rhodes Ridge
Keringal
Laverton
Sunrise
Sunrise Dam
Magellan
Paroo Station
Wiluna Magellan
Mt Weld
Karara
Mummaloo
Wiluna Jundee

W356
W356
W356
W357
W357
W357
W358
W358
W359
W360
W361
W364
W365
W368
W371
W372
W373
W374
W376
W377
W379
W380
W380
W380
w381
W382
W383
W384
W385
W386
W387
W387
W388
W388
W388

W401
W404
w411
w411
W413
w417
w417
W422
W426
W426
W426
W436
W436
W436
W437
W439
w441
W401

Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application

W389 Price on application
WAM4 Price

Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application

Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
Price on application
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